UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
4051                                         CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 7
Copyright © 2007 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-054.B
8-CHANNEL ANALOG
MULTIPLEXERS/DEMULTIPLEXERS
 DESCRIPTION
UTC 4051 is single 8-channel analog multiplexers/demultiplexers

TSSOP-16
*Pb-free plating product number: 4051L
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Normal Lead Free Plating
Package Packing
4051-D16-T 4051L-D16-T DIP-16 Tube
4051-P16-R 4051L-P16-R TSSOP-16 Tape Reel
4051-P16-T 4051L-P16-T TSSOP-16 Tube
4051-S16-R 4051L-S16-R SOP-16 Tape Reel
4051-S16-T 4051L-S16-T SOP-16 Tube
4051L-D16-T
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Lead Plating